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IAP-10-0003
IAP-10-0008
IAP-10-0047
IAP-10-0058
IAP-10-0073
IAP-10-0075
IAP-10-0079
IAP-10-0082
IAP-10-0087
IAP-10-0107
IAP-10-0113
IAP-10-0123
IAP-10-0154
IAP-10-0157
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IAP-10-0179
IAP-10-0188
IAP-10-0238
IAP-10-0242
IAP-10-0247
IAP-10-0300

Zahner, Sigrid

Quigley, Mr. Stephen

ller, Mrs. Norma Jeanne
Brown, Mr. Joshua
Champa, Judy Frances
Morrison, Mr. George

Bell, Pam

Pedevilla, Mrs. Karen Sue
Wintczak, Thomas

Hale, Mr. Mark D.

Dowhie, Lenny

Neiditz, Miss Marcy

Baker, Lesley

Tedrowe, Jr., Mr. R. Thomas
Lee, Nancy

Schwartz, Mr. Daniel Evan
Spight, Roy

Pollock, Michele Heather
Vance, Emily Brooks
Heckler-Carter, Elizabeth Sue
Finney, Sandra

Johnson, Miss April Tamara

FY2010 IAP - Crafts Panel
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2,000 Marianita Porterfield
2,000 Dianna Huxhold
2,000 Lydia Gerbig-Fast
2,000 Mark Richardson
2,000 Bob Kasnak
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1,200 Mark Richardson
1,800 Bob Kasnak
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Joanne Kuhn Titolo
Marianita Porterfield



